
J4 Bruchköbel
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

02 JUL 2019
City,Country

Bruchköbel, GER

ORDER OF PLAY
Wednesday 03 Jul 2019
Grade

Grade 4
Tourn. Key

J-G4-GER-04A-2019
ITF Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 

Bruchkoebel 1
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Tereze VEVERE (LAT)
vs.

Laura Isabel PUTZ (GER) [13]

Bruchkoebel 2
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Saara ORAV (EST) [1]
vs.

Alexandra VASILYEVA (RUS)

Bruchkoebel 3
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Charlotte KEMPENAERS-POCZ (AUS) [9]

vs.
Arina SUCHKOVA (RUS)

Bruchkoebel 4
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Luise REISEL (GER)
vs.

Louisa VOELZ (GER)

Bruchkoebel 5
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Hannah AMLING (GER)
vs.

Nicole RIVKIN (GER) [3]

Bruchkoebel 6
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Anna SEMENOVA (RUS)
vs.

Zdena SAFAROVA (CZE) [16]

Bruchkoebel 7
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Amelie VAN IMPE (BEL) [10]
vs.

Josy DAEMS (GER)

Bruchkoebel 8
Starting at 09:00

GS 

Laia PETRETIC (FRA)
vs.

Mika DAGAN FRUCHTMAN (ISR) [6]

1

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Diletta CHERUBINI (ITA) [14]
vs.

Theresa HAAS (GER)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Tiziana Marie SCHOMBURG (GER)
vs.

Izabelle PERSSON (SWE) [11]

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Lana CACULOVIC (CRO)
vs.

Hanne VANDEWINKEL (BEL) [2]

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Daniela GLANZER (AUT) [7]
vs.

Lilly Pauline SCHULTZ (GER)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Sarah MUELLER (GER) [4]
vs.

Martina MARKOV (GER)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Andrea NOVA (CZE) [15]
vs.

Aaliyah HOHMANN (GER)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Cora Stefanie BARBER (GER)
vs.

Sophie GREINER (GER)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Olga GOLAS (POL)
vs.

Sara PAUNOVIC (SUI)

2

Not Before 12:00
BS 

Janos FEKETE (SVK) [1]
vs.

Natan D'HULST (BEL)

Not Before 12:00
BS 

Arslanbek TEMIRHANOV (SWE)
vs.

Joel PIERLEONI (GBR) [13]

Not Before 12:00
BS 

Younes DJOUDER (FRA) [10]
vs.

Oliver OLSSON (GER)

Not Before 12:00
BS 

David TIVANOVAC (GER)
vs.

Mans DAHLBERG (SWE) [6]

Not Before 12:00
BS 

Isac STROEMBERG (SWE) [14]
vs.

Pablo SALAR (ESP)

Not Before 12:00
BS 

Maximilian HOMBERG (GER)
vs.

Luca VAN ASSCHE (FRA) [15]

Not Before 12:00
BS 

Harry LAZELL (GBR)
vs.

Timothy CARLSSON SEGER (SWE)

Not Before 12:00
BS 

Cedric DRENTH (FRA)
vs.

Noah MARTENS (BEL) [9]

3

Not Before 13:00
BS 

David FIX (GER)
vs.

Sean CUENIN (FRA) [11]

Not Before 13:00
BS 

Niv ZUCKERMAN (ISR) [5]
vs.

Lukas MASKOW (GER)

Not Before 13:00
BS 

Michael MINASYAN (SWE)
vs.

Mili POLJICAK (CRO) [7]

Not Before 13:00
BS 

Stefan POPOVIC (SRB) [4]
vs.

Orel KIMHI (ISR)

Not Before 13:00
BS 

Giacomo REVELLI (GBR)
vs.

Lukas PALOVIC (SVK) [3]

Not Before 13:00
BS 

Nico KLEBER (GER)
vs.

Jakub KATUCH (SVK)

Not Before 13:00
BS 

Mika LIPP (GER)
vs.

Taym ALAZMEH (SYR)

Not Before 13:00
BS 

Armin KOSCHTOJAN (GER)
vs.

Benito SANCHEZ MARTINEZ (GER) [2]

4

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Charlotte KEMPENAERS-POCZ (AUS) /
Saara ORAV (EST) [1]

vs.
Alicia EBERWEIN (GER) /

Kelly Marie RICHTER (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Sina FACKELMANN (GER) /
Martina MARKOV (GER)

vs.
Diletta CHERUBINI (ITA) [5] /
Mika DAGAN FRUCHTMAN (ISR)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Sarah MUELLER (GER) /
Izabelle PERSSON (SWE) [3]

vs.
Karolina MAZUREK (POL) /
AnaMarija SLJIVIC (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Karin KRATOCHVILOVA (SVK) /
Ela PLATENIKOVA (SVK)

vs.
Theresa HAAS (GER) /

Lilly Pauline SCHULTZ (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Daniela GLANZER (AUT) /
Laura Isabel PUTZ (GER) [6]

vs.
Sophie GREINER (GER) /

Tiziana Marie SCHOMBURG (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Tara GANCEV (SRB) /
Sara PAUNOVIC (SUI)

vs.
Emma AUCAGNE (FRA) [4] /

Tara ZOPPAS (FRA)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Andrea NOVA (CZE) /
Zdena SAFAROVA (CZE) [7]

vs.
Olga GOLAS (POL) /

Denise TORREALBA (GER)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 

Josy DAEMS (GER) /
Evelyn WARKENTIN (GER)

vs.
Amelie VAN IMPE (BEL) [2] /
Hanne VANDEWINKEL (BEL)

5

Followed by
BD 

Mili POLJICAK (CRO) /
Stefan POPOVIC (SRB) [1]

vs.
GUSIC, F+SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, B

or PORITZKY, E+SUAREZ, B

Followed by
BD 

KLEBER, N+STOEGER, M
or CARLSSON SEGER, T+MINASYAN, M

vs.
HERON, L+HOMBERG, M

or KIMHI, O+ZUCKERMAN, N

Followed by
BD 

Sean CUENIN (FRA) /
Younes DJOUDER (FRA) [4]

vs.
REVELLI, G+VAN HERZEELE, J
or FIX, D+LUEMKEMANN, L

Followed by
BD 

Daniel MILARDOVIC (GER) /
Oliver OLSSON (GER)

vs.
Harry LAZELL (GBR) [7] /
Joel PIERLEONI (GBR)

Followed by
BD 

GALIK, M+VAN ASSCHE, L
or GEVA, I+TEMIRHANOV, A

vs.
FLORIG, P+NIEDNER, N

or KIRCHLECHNER, T+TOFFANIN, N

Followed by
BD 

Liam GAVRIELIDES (GER) /
Jona GITSCHEL (GER)

vs.
Mans DAHLBERG (SWE) [3] /

Isac STROEMBERG (SWE)

Followed by
BD 

DE BOES, M+MARTENS, N
or MASKOW, L+VASQUEZ GEHRKE, A

vs.
Cedric DRENTH (FRA) /

Matteo FEGGI (GER)

Followed by
BD 

LIN, P+PATEL, H
or RUEBENACH, N+WAGNER, L

vs.
BIDNY, Y+ELLOUCK, R

or KATUCH, J+PALOVIC, L

6
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